TANG 500 DO CONCEPTS, LLC

4044 Davidia Court - Loveland, Colorado 80538

Berthoud Parks and Recreation Member Registration and Waiver

1.	AGE
(Print Clearly - Name of Participating Member)	ACE
2. (Print Clearly - Name of Parent or Legal Guardian if the Participating	AGE Member is under the age 18)
Address	
CityState	Zip Code
Phone #s - Cell () Home () Education of Participating Member (Circle one) - 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Cell	Work() ollege/University - 1 2 3 4
Location of Instruction – <u>BERTHOUD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL</u> Address of Location of Instruction – <u>560 BUNYAN AVE.</u> City - <u>BERTHOUD</u> State - <u>COLORADO</u> Zip Code - <u>80513</u>	
GENERAL TERMS AND CONDI	TIONS
WAIVER OF CLAIM: The Registered Participating Member/Parent or Legal Gu	uardian stated herein, specifically warrants and
represents unto Tang Soo Do Concepts, LLC Studios and Studio Instructors of	the documented location stated herein, that the
Participating Member is in Good Health and Physical Condition. The Participating	ng Member/Parent or Legal Guardian affirms and
declares that the Participating Member registered herein is NOT suffering from	any medical condition which will make his/her
participation in the Tang Soo Do Curriculum Lesson Activities provided by Tang So	oo Do Concepts, LLC to be harmful, aggravated o
dangerous to the Participating Member's health. For and in consideration	of the Participating Member, the Participating
Member/Parent or Legal Guardian documented herein, hereby Waives any right	of Medical Financial Recovery or Cause of Lega
Lawsuit action against Tang Soo Do Concepts, LLC Studios, Studio Instructo	ors, Registered Participating Members, Officers
Employees, Agents and Facility Owners or Affiliates for any incurred or aggravated	d Physical Injury and Mental or Emotional distress
sustained from the Tang Soo Do Curriculum Lesson Activities provided at the state	ed location herein. It is expressly agreed that the
Participating Member/Parent or Legal Guardian documented herein, has acknow	ledged and is in agreement that by signing this
Member Registration and Waiver legal document, that the Participating Member/F	Parent or Legal Guardian signee will assume <u>ALL</u>
Risks of Medical Financial burden for any form of Physical Injury and Mental o	r Emotional Distress Incurred. In final reference
everyone residing in the State of Colorado is required by Law to attain Health Insura	ance Coverage.
RULES AND REGULATIONS: All Tang Soo Do Concepts, LLC Members agree to	o abide by the instructed Rules and Regulations
provided by Tang Soo Do Concepts, LLC Curriculum Lesson Activities in pa	rticipation thereof, at any location or facility o
instruction. Traditional Tang Soo Do Lesson Activities rules and regulations may	y change at the World Wide Tang Soo Do Grand
Master's discretion. If, for any reason, the registered Participating Member fails	to abide by the Tang Soo Do Curriculum Lesson
Activities in reference to the Rules and Regulations instructed, the registered P	articipating Member will be expelled and his/he
Membership will be terminated. Furthermore, his/her Belt Ranking Classification m	
reserves the right to finalize any Participating Member termination and Belt	
inclusions.	Transing Tovocation William No Illianolar Tolune
RIGHT TO CANCEL: The Tang Soo Do Concepts, LLC Studio or the Certified Tang S	Soo Do Studio Black Belt (Dan) Instructor providing
the instruction for the registered Participating Member documented herein, reserv	
Member's agreement at any time. If, for any reason, the Tang Soo Do Concepts, LL	
of the Participating Member, Parent or Legal Guardian personal behavior is co	
Curriculum Lesson Activies of Instruction and will not abide by the rules and regul	•
or Legal Guardian will be asked to leave the facility location of instruction prer	
Cancellation of this Registration and Waiver Legal Document, there will be No fin	
Member/Parent or Legal Guardian signee of this Legal Document.	
	ates:
(Signature of Participating Member over 18 years of age)	ate:
	ates:
(Signature of Parent or Legal Guardian of underage Participating Member)	Oate:
Em	nail: tangsoodoconcepts@gmail.com
	ate: